
Sweets

 

Biscuits

Plain Biscuit

Sausage

Bacon

Smoked Bologna

Fried Chicken

Tenderloin

$2

$3.50

$3.50

$4.50

$4.50

$4.50

Link/Hot Link Sausage

Biscuit & Sausage Gravy

Biscuit & Plain Gravy

Add Egg Add Cheese

Add Tomato

$4.50

$5.00

$3.50

$1.00

$1.00

$0.50

Legendary Sandwiches

The "BLT-Rex" – $5.50

Crispy bacon, fresh lettuce, and ripe tomato on Texas Toast.

Gooey Grilled Cheese – $4.50

A classic, perfectly melted on Texas Toast.

Omelets and Burritos 

Build Your Own Omelet

One protein, Cheese and unlimited veg – $8

Two proteins, Cheese and unlimited veg – $10

Three proteins, Cheese and unlimited veg – $12

Build Your Own Burrito

One protein, Egg, Cheese and unlimited veg – $8

Two proteins, Egg, Cheese and unlimited veg – $10

Three proteins, Egg, Cheese and unlimited veg – $12

Bacon, Sausage, Bologna*, Fried Chicken*, Chopped Brisket*. Bell Pepper, Tomato, 

Mushrooms, Onion, Jalapeno (*signifies $1 upcharge each)

blueberry compote or maple syrup. 

Coffee (Free Refills) $2.50 Orange Juice $3.00 Milk (White/Choc.)

$2.50 Soft Drinks/Tea $3.00

Biscuit Pudding – Warm bread custardwithanoption of our house made lemon curd, 


