Bar&Grill Biscuits

Plain Biscuit	\$2	Link/Hot Link Sausage	\$4.50
Sausage	\$3.50	Biscuit & Sausage Gravy	\$5.00
Bacon	\$3.50	Biscuit & Plain Gravy	\$3.50
Smoked Bologna	\$4.50	Add Egg Add Cheese	\$1.00
Fried Chicken	\$4.50	Add Tomato	\$1.00
Tenderloin	\$4.50		\$0.50

Legendary Sandwiches

The "BLT-Rex" - \$5.50

Crispy bacon, fresh lettuce, and ripe tomato on Texas Toast.

Gooey Grilled Cheese - \$4.50

A classic, perfectly melted on Texas Toast.

Omelets and Burritos

Build Your Own Omelet

One protein, Cheese and unlimited veg – \$8 Two proteins, Cheese and unlimited veg – \$10 Three proteins, Cheese and unlimited veg – \$12

Build Your Own Burrito

One protein, Egg, Cheese and unlimited veg - \$8 Two proteins, Egg, Cheese and unlimited veg - \$10 Three proteins, Egg, Cheese and unlimited veg - \$12

Bacon, Sausage, Bologna*, Fried Chicken*, Chopped Brisket*. Bell Pepper, Tomato, Mushrooms, Onion, Jalapeno (*signifies \$1 upcharge each)

Sweets

Biscuit Pudding - Warm bread custardwithanoption of our house made lemon curd,

Coffee (Free Refills) \$2.50 Orange Juice \$3.00 Milk (White/Choc.) \$2.50 Soft Drinks/Tea \$3.00

*PLEASE LET YOUR SERVER KNOW IF YOU HAVE ANY FOOD ALLERGIES

**CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY, SEAFOOD, SHELLFISH, OR EGGS

MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK OF FOODBORNE ILLNESS, ESPECIALLY IF YOU HAVE CERTAIN MEDICAL CONDITIONS